Andhra Pradesh Public
Holidays 2023

This page contains a calendar of all 2023 public
holidays for Andhra Pradesh. These dates may be
modified as official changes are announced, so

Date Day Holiday

15Jan Sun Pongal

16 Jan Mon Kanuma Panduga
26 Jan Thu Republic Day

18 Feb Sat Maha Shivaratri

8 Mar Wed Holi

22 Mar Wed Ugadi

30 Mar Thu Ram Navami

5 Apr Wed Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti
7 Apr Fri Good Friday

14 Apr Fri Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

22 Apr Sat Idul Fitr
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Bakrid / Eid al Adha
Muharram
Independence Day
Janmashtami
Ganesh Chaturthi
Eid e Milad

Gandhi Jayanti
Maha Ashtami
Vijaya Dashami
Deepavali

Christmas Day



